Equipment
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D41
D63
D63
D63
D63
Di63
Di63
Di63
Di63
Di63
Di63
Di63
Di63

Myco

Ascom

Metrex Product
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach

CaviCide™

Material Compatibility Status

Metrex

INFECTION PREVENTION

Compatibility Status

No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

No information
No information
No information
No information
No information

No information



Equipment
Myco
Myco
Myco
Myco
Myco
Myco
Myco
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 1
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 2
Myco 3
Myco 3

Myco 3

Metrex Product
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™

Envirocide™

Compatibility Status

No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information

No information



Equipment
Myco 3
Myco 3
Myco 3
Myco 3
Myco 3
D62
D62
D62
D62
D62
D62
D62
D62
Di62
Di62
Di62
Di62
Di62
Di62
Di62
Di62
D63
D63
D63

D63

Metrex Product
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™
CaviCidel™
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP
CaviWipes™ Bleach
CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™

CaviCidel™

Ohio Medical

Compatibility Status

No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
Compatible
Compatible
Compatible
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
Compatible
Compatible
Compatible
No information
No information
No information
No information
No information
Compatible
Compatible
Compatible

No information



Equipment

CARE-E-VAC 3
CARE-E-VAC 3
CARE-E-VAC 3
CARE-E-VAC 3

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

Push to Set Intermittent
Suction Unit

CARE-E-VAC 3
CARE-E-VAC 3
CARE-E-VAC 3

CARE-E-VAC 3

Metrex Product
CaviWipesl™
CaviWipes™ 2.0
CaviWipes™ HP

CaviWipes™ Bleach

CaviCide™

CaviWipes™

Envirocide™

CaviCidel™

CaviWipesl™

CaviWipes™ 2.0

CaviWipes™ HP

CaviWipes™ Bleach

CaviCide™
CaviWipes™
Envirocide™

CaviCidel™

Compatibility Status
No information
No information
No information

No information

Compatible

Compatible

Compatible

No information

No information

No information

Compatible

Compatible

No information
No information
No information

No information



